
School of Continuing Studies

Georgetown University Bookstore

Regalia Order Form

Fax to 202-687-7625

PURCHASED BY SHIP TO

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Telephone #

Email Address

YOUR BACHELORS DEGREE: ***

Bachelor Complete (gown, cap, tassel, hood) Height        ft         in wt

Bachelor Cap, Tassel, Hood

Bachelor Gown Only Height        ft         in wt

Bachelor Hood Only

Cap Only

Tassel Only

YOUR MASTERS DEGREE:
Master Complete (gown, cap, tassel, hood) Height        ft         in wt

Master Gown Only Height        ft         in wt

Master Hood Only

Cap Only

Tassel Only

YOUR DOCTORAL DEGREE:
Doctoral Complete (gown, cap, tassel, hood) Height        ft         in wt

Doctoral Cap, Tassel, Hood

Doctoral Gown Only Height        ft         in wt

Doctoral Hood Only

Cap Only

Tassel Only

Subtotal

Regalia orders will be shipped via FedEx Ground. Product Tax

Allow 2 business days for processing. Shipping

Orders must be received by May 1st Shipping Tax

Total

Card Number Security Code Expiration Date

4.00$      

32.00$    

39.00$    

9.00$      

This is needed to determine your hood color. 

If you do not complete this question, your order cannot be processed.

84.00$    

52.00$    

FORM MUST BE RECEIVED BY MAY 1ST
FAX TO 202-687-7625

This is needed to determine your hood color. 

This is needed to determine your hood color. 

9.00$      

9.00$      

4.00$      

If you do not complete this question, your order cannot be processed.

If you do not complete this question, your order cannot be processed.

4.00$      

$5.50 

Regalia purchases can also be made at Leavey Center Bookstore April 1-3 and May 11-16

56.00$    

48.00$    

58.00$    

119.00$   

96.00$    

38.00$    

45.00$    


