Card Number

FORM MUST BE RECEIVED BY MAY 1ST FAX TO 202-687-7625

Regalia purchases can also be made at Leavey Center Bookstore April 1-3 and May 11-16

	PURCHASED BY		SHIP TO						
Name		_				_			
Address									
100.000		-							
City, State	, Zip	-							
Telephone	±#								
Email Addı		•							
	This is needed to determin	e yo	ur ho	ood	color				
	If you do not complete this question, yo						rocess	ed.	
YOUR	BACHELORS DEGREE:								
	Bachelor Complete (gown, cap, tassel, hood)	Height	ft	in	wt	\$	84.00		
	Bachelor Cap, Tassel, Hood					\$	52.00		
	Bachelor Gown Only	Height	ft	in	wt	\$	32.00		
	Bachelor Hood Only					\$	39.00		
	Cap Only					\$	9.00		
	Tassel Only					\$	4.00		
YOUR I	MASTERS DEGREE:		•			Ι¢	06.00		_
	Master Complete (gown, cap, tassel, hood)	Height	ft	in	wt	\$	96.00		
	Master Gown Only	Height	ft	in	wt	\$	38.00		
	Master Hood Only	ű				\$	45.00		
	Cap Only					\$	9.00		
	Tassel Only					\$	4.00		
	This is needed to determin	e yo	ur ho	ood	color				
	If you do not complete this question, yo	our o	rder	can	not b	ер	rocess	ed.	
YOUR I	DOCTORAL DEGREE:								
	Doctoral Complete (gown, cap, tassel, hood)	Height	ft	in	wt	\$	119.00		
	Doctoral Cap, Tassel, Hood					\$	56.00		
	Doctoral Gown Only	Height	ft	in	wt	\$	48.00		
	Doctoral Hood Only					\$	58.00		
	Cap Only					\$	9.00		1
	Tassel Only					\$	4.00		
					Subt	otal			
Regalia orders will be shipped via FedEx Ground.					Proc	luct	Tax		
Allow 2 business days for processing.					Ship	ping		\$5.50	
VIIO	Orders must be received by May 1st				-				1
	ers must be received by May 1st				Ship	ping	ıax		
	ers must be received by May 1st				Tota		Ιαχ		

Security Code

Expiration Date